
PREIGNAN

01-oct.-2021 - 03-oct.-2021

M : Alain Francqueville

C : Jean Christophe Comet

E : Claude David Mougel

Définitif

Résultats / Results

Amateur Elite Libre

JUGES

N°9 - DRAEL

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

Carrière LE TALUS Nb Engagés: 1

Nb Partis: 1

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

Dotation: 

2-oct.-2021

30

Gains

%Err./Pen.

Club Bonus

1 WUNSCHKIND DU BAGNAS Pierre HAZECHNOUR AM/S 58.750%

 (1)

-

-

54.625%

 (1)

669.00

 (1)

53.875%

Centre Equestre de Cabrerolles
340.00-

-
- / -

30€

55.750

-

2-oct.-2021 18:08
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